
VAISHAL PATLIPUTRA DUGDH UTPADAK SAHKARI SANGH LTD

PATNA DAIRY PROJECT
Feeder Balancing Dairy Complex, Phulwarisharif, Patna - 801505

P h o n e - 061"2-2252553 , 2252542 , 2251622, F ax-225O325

Email :- vPmu.Pur(@gmail.com

PDP:PUR: e\l-g Dated: 1.8.07.2023

TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Tender is invited form experienced party for Construction work Providing Fencing

all along the east side of the ETP of Hajipur Dairy. The details scope of work as per BOQ

attached herewith.

lnterested parties may be submit their quotation latest by 31.07.2023 by 5.00 pm in sealed

envelope addressed to Managing Director, VPDUSS Ltd., Patna superscribing on thetop of

the envelop Tiles "Providing Fencing all along the east side of the ETP of Hajipur

Dairy."

Bidder must be registered for civil work in Bihar Govt or coMFED, Patna.

Enclosure: As above

Note: 1) The rate should be all inclusive FOR FBD
2) Allthe legal document i.e. Photo, lD Proof

Service Tax papers, etc (Xerox is to be enclosed)

Notrice Board,
Patnadairy.org

FBD, CFF, HCC



E;
F-l'

I

l2

L
i'

EST|MATE (BAA)
WoRK:- Providing Fencing all along the eost side ol the ETp of Hajipur dairy

t Rdtes based on BSOR 20221
5./Vo. soR 2022 I Desuiption of Works

lE-arth work in exr*
30 cm in depth , r'5 m in width os weil as 70 sqm on plan incruding
disposal of excavated earth upto S0 m and lift upto l.S m .Disposed
soil to he leveled and neatelv dressed

UNIT QTY. RATE AMOUNT7 P-98/2.8.6
CUM 3.92 3i4.s 7,234.47

2 P-101/2.28 Sunnlvinn v,,e J,,,,ttv t,t pu,,.r, wtLn tocot sond and under floorsincluding {amming,consolidoting and dressing complete
CUM 0.4 287.3 714.92

3 P-192/11.72

tocatsoidinct-uo',n*,r"ri,li|i):;,:f:,',::;:!;:;;:'::-?::,
per huilding specification and direction of Efi

sQrvt 4 283.3 7,733.20

4 P-109 /5.1.2 wt.t, t;t.o:slr cement:7.s coorse sond:3 groded stone
oggregate) excludig the cost oI centering ond shuttering,finishing
and reinforcement upto plinth level

CUM 7.35 4688.2 6,329.07

5 P-109 / s.9 J,,v t ,.nrrys tnctuqtng strutting,propping etc ond
removal of form for Columns

Foundotions. footino5.7 P-770/s.9.7

6 P-177/70.32.2 Steel work weldea in
cutting,hoisting,fixing in position and applying o priming coat
of opproved steel primer,welded ond botted iiaiaiig specnt
shaped washers.

-

l'larldinn a^.r.^^t:-

SQM 78.000 277.6 3,808,80
Kg 7926.6 774.6 220,788.36

7 P-201/12.s0 e..s ,evt,,,g vt crq(e sneo ustng cluroshine sheet zn_
Al sheet

sqm 750 625.7 93,765.00

7.1 P-772/5.22.7a
Kg 45.425 94.5 4,292.66

7.2 P-112/s.22.78
Kg 34.7 92.6 3,757.66

8 I

334624.08,9 A Cnlatlntian nJ

I
;il

ul
Groded Stnno

qts

Cum. 7.748 2987.70 3,429.87

ilt Locol Sand

?ricks

-

?einforcemeni lc*oott

Cum. 0.574 7258.32 722.28

tv
Cum. 0.400 322.87 129.72

7053.i5%0 729 7.05 1i5.88v
vl

, _, __..,_,.t tu.ler/ir I)ement 

- 

r

Difference of Cost of Materials

-

lricks

Tonne 0.079 518.09 40.93
B

ronne 
I

0.432 578.09 223.81

I
7000 Nos | 72glt 'ement 7590,97 205.23

70

oro, rtr,.or"r rot,

Say Rs g,Zg

Tonne 0.432 262.77 713.s2

77 5,000.64
(6+tu) 

I

-

339624.72
tuusuna Jtx tlunctred Twenty Five only)

To be filted by participotingiiriiortroi;
I am agreed to execute this wo* Pleosi cut which'ts nnot

To be fitted hy coitrrrt;i@ p";*t$
On the given BOe rotes

Below the given BOe rates
Above the given BOe rates

Signature of Ctient
Signature of Controctor with Seot

c.L, lor mqss concrete

gs.


